
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/21/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,566,020

2nd Payment 3,708,661

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,857,007

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,011,287

5th Payment 4,171,739

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 4,338,608

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 4,512,153

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 4,692,639

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 4,880,344

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 5,075,558

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,404,890 $75,183,062 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 5,278,580

7 09/08/12 Sat $36,084,614 $92,363,254 $100,000,000 $65,832,784.73 1.519 9.8% 43.9% 12th Payment 5,489,724

8 09/12/12 Wed $34,252,206 $107,959,268 $110,000,000 $72,400,000.00 1.519 9.3% 49.2% 13th Payment 5,709,313

9 09/15/12 Sat $41,144,178 $131,947,959 $125,000,000 $79,000,000.00 1.582 11.1% 54.8% 14th Payment 5,937,685

10 09/19/12 Wed $42,540,904 $152,121,422 $149,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.582 11.4% 60.0% 15th Payment 6,175,193

11 09/22/12 Sat $51,841,664 $173,912,993 $174,000,000 $111,800,000.00 1.557 13.8% 65.5% 16th Payment 6,422,200

12 09/26/12 Wed $55,303,175 $199,724,060 $200,000,000 $128,500,000.00 1.557 14.6% 70.5% 17th Payment 6,679,088

13 09/29/12 Sat $63,246,830 $232,923,423 $0.00 1.582 16.5% 75.4% 18th Payment 6,946,252

14 10/03/12 Wed $71,894,128 $267,016,576 $0.00 1.582 18.5% 79.9% 19th Payment 7,224,102

15 10/06/12 Sat $88,545,563 $309,006,062 $0.00 1.582 22.3% 84.4% 20th Payment 7,513,066

16 10/10/12 Wed $107,841,192 $360,145,792 $0.00 1.582 26.5% 88.5% 21st Payment 7,813,589

17 10/13/12 Sat $123,078,332 $418,511,178 $0.00 1.582 29.6% 91.9% 22nd Payment 8,126,132

18 10/17/12 Wed $153,673,698 $491,385,293 $0.00 1.582 35.5% 94.8% 23rd Payment 8,451,177

19 10/20/12 Sat $178,463,581 $576,015,102 $0.00 1.582 39.9% 96.9% 24th Payment 8,789,224

20 10/24/12 Wed $230,510,547 $685,326,275 $0.00 1.582 48.2% 98.4% 25th Payment 9,140,793

21 10/27/12 Sat $276,618,551 $816,502,479 $0.00 1.582 54.6% 99.3% 26th Payment 9,506,425

22 10/31/12 Wed $368,816,875 $991,400,356 $0.00 1.582 65.1% 99.7% 27th Payment 9,886,682

28th Payment 10,282,150

29th Payment 10,693,435

30th Payment 11,121,173

Total 200,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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